
Day Start End Hours Rate Total

AHSC 330 53 Leadership and Facilitation in Small Groups WED 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM Online 40 $28.32 1100 Timothy Farmer tim.farmer@concordia.ca

AHSC  220 53 Lifespan Growth and Development for Practitioners WED 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM SPS110 53 $28.32 1500 Anastasios Carayannis anastassios.carayannis@concordia.ca

AHSC  220 54 Lifespan Growth and Development for Practitioners THURS 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM SPS110 53 $28.32 1500 Anastasios Carayannis anastassios.carayannis@concordia.ca

AHSC  225 02 Principles of Experiential and Action Learning and the Reflective Practitioner THURS 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM CC119 35 $28.32 1000 Ronald Thiessen ronald.thiessen@concordia.ca

AHSC  230 05  Interpersonal Communication and Relationships MON 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM VE226 35 $28.32 1000 Rhonda Buckland rhonda.buckland@concordia.ca

AHSC  230 06  Interpersonal Communication and Relationships TUES 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM VE226 35 $28.32 1000 Rhonda Buckland rhonda.buckland@concordia.ca

AHSC  230 07  Interpersonal Communication and Relationships FRI 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM CC119 35 $28.32 1000 Susan T. Dinan susan.dinan@concordia.ca

AHSC  232 02 Working in Task Groups MON 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM VE326 159 $28.32 4500 John James Conklin James.conklin@concordia.ca

AHSC  232 03 Working in Task Groups THURS 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM VE326 159 $28.32 4500 Susan R Wileman Susan.wileman@concordia.ca

AHSC  232 51 Working in Task Groups MON 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM VE326 159 $28.32 4500 Yaffa Elling yaffa.elling@concordia.ca

AHSC  232 52 Working in Task Groups THURS 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM VE326 159 $28.32 4500 Susan F. Gottman susan.gottman@concordia.ca

AHSC  241 EC Recreation and Leisure in Contemporary Society 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM ONLINE 200 $28.32 5664 Steven M. Henle steven.henle@concordia.ca 

AHSC  260 02 Program Planning, Design and Evaluation MON 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM CC119 35 $28.32 1000 Anne Archambault anne.archambault@concordia.ca

AHSC  260 52 Program Planning, Design and Evaluation WED 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM CC119 35 $28.32 1000 Janice Clarini janice.clarini@concordia.ca

AHSC  260 EC Program Planning, Design and Evaluation 12:00:00 AM 12:00:00 AM ONLINE 194 $28.32 5500 Steven M. Henle steve.henle@concordia.ca

AHSC  270 03 Introduction to Human Relations Theory and Research WED 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM ONLTEMP 53 $28.32 1500 Timothy Farmer tim.farmer@concordia.ca

AHSC  281 02 Introduction to Therapeutic Recreation FRI 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM HC155 71 $28.32 2000 Anne Archambault anne.archambault@concordia.ca

AHSC  310 BL Tourism in Canada WED 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM SPS110 53 $28.32 1500 Pierre Deslauriers pierre.deslauriers@concordia.ca

AHSC  311 02 Respecting Diversity in Human Relations MON 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM CC119 26 $28.32 750 Kathryn Gasse kathryn.gasse@concordia.ca

AHSC  311 03 Respecting Diversity in Human Relations THURS 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM ONLTEMP 26 $28.32 750 Stephanie A. Mitelman stephanie.mitelman@concordia.ca

AHSC  311 52 Respecting Diversity in Human Relations WED 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM VE226 26 $28.32 750 Yaffa Elling yaffa.elling@concordia.ca

AHSC  312 02 Sexuality in Human Relations MON 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM VE226 35 $28.32 1000 Gilbert Emond gilbert.emond@concordia.ca

AHSC  312 03 Sexuality in Human Relations WED 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM ONLTEMP 35 $28.32 1000 Stephanie A. Mitelman stephanie.mitelman@concordia.ca

AHSC  313 02 Family Communication TUES 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM VE226 35 $28.32 1000 Hilary Rose hilary.rose@concordia.ca

AHSC  316 51 Adulthood: Patterns and Transitions THURS 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM VE226 35 $28.32 1000 Dayna Morrow dayna.morrow@concordia.ca

AHSC  321 02 Historical Foundations of Leisure and Recreation THURS 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM VE226 35 $28.32 1000 Lindsay Pattison lindsay.pattison@concordia.ca

AHSC  332 02 Organization Development I THURS 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM CC119 26 $28.32 750 Ola Tjornbo ola.tjornbo@concordia.ca

AHSC  332 51 Organization Development I TUES 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM VE226 26 $28.32 750 Caroline Samne caroline.samne@concordia.ca

AHSC  335 01 Power and Conflict Resolution in Human Systems MON 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM ONLTEMP 93 $28.32 2630 Timothy Farmer tim.farmer@concordia.ca

AHSC  350 02 Leisure Education in Therapeutic Recreation and Leisure Services TUES 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM VE326 35 $28.32 1000 Magdalena Blaise magdalena.blaise@concordia.ca

AHSC  370 51 Organizational Development and Change: Models and Methods THURS 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM CC119 35 $28.32 1000 Ronald Thiessen ronald.thiessen@concordia.ca

AHSC  371 51 Community Recreation Planning MON 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM CC119 35 $28.32 1000 Paul Desbarats paul.desbarats@concordia.ca

AHSC  380 02 Quantitative Research Methods for Practitioners TUES 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM VE326 35 $28.32 1000 Peter Armstrong Morden peter.morden@concordia.ca

AHSC  381 01 Concepts in Therapeutic Recreation Programming WED 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM VE226 26 $28.32 750 Michelle Vezina michelle.vezina@concordia.ca

AHSC  382 02 Qualitative Research Methods for Practitioners TUES 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM VE226 35 $28.32 1000 Jenny Cockburn jenny.cockburn@concordia.ca

AHSC  384 01 Therapeutic Recreation: Cognitive Disabilities and Illness MON 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM VE326 26 $28.32 750 Darla Fortune darla.fortune@concordia.ca

AHSC  385 01 Social Psychology of Leisure WED 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM VE326 35 $28.32 1000 Enrico Quilico enrico.quilico@concordia.ca

AHSC  398 01 Critical Indigenous Perspectives across the Disciplines WED 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM CC101 26 $28.32 750 Melanie Lefebvre melanie.lefebvre@concordia.ca

AHSC  403 01 Cultivating Creativity and Social Innovation WED 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM CC119 26 $28.32 750 Ola Tjornbo ola.tjornbo@concordia.ca

AHSC  415 01 Organizational and Community Sustainability TUES 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM CC119 26 $28.32 750 Gilbert Emond gilbert.emond@concordia.ca

AHSC  425 02 Organization Development II MON 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM CC119 26 $28.32 750 John James Conklin James.conklin@concordia.ca

AHSC  427 52 Administration of Therapeutic Recreation and Leisure Services WED 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM CC312 18 $28.32 500 Erica Botner-Marigold erica.botner@concordia.ca

AHSC  432 02 Seminar in Therapeutic Recreation WED 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM VE317 18 $28.32 500 Darla Fortune darla.fortune@concordia.ca

AHSC  435 03 Fieldwork Practice TUES 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM VE317 18 $28.32 500 Ronald Thiessen ronald.thiessen@concordia.ca

AHSC  435 04 Fieldwork Practice WED 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM VE317 18 $28.32 500 Anastasios Carayannis anastassios.carayannis@concordia.ca

AHSC  435 52 Fieldwork Practice WED 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM VE317 18 $28.32 500 Cédric Jamet cedric.jamet@concordia.ca

AHSC  438 52 Internship in Therapeutic Recreation MON 5:45:00 PM 8:30:00 PM VE317 26 $28.32 750 Michelle Vezina michelle.vezina@concordia.ca

AHSC  438 53 Internship in Therapeutic Recreation MON 5:45:00 PM 8:15:00 PM VE226 26 $28.32 750 Michelle Vezina michelle.vezina@concordia.ca

AHSC  442 01 Community Development and Leisure MON 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM VE226 26 $28.32 750 Shawn Wilkinson shawn.wilkinson@concordia.ca

AHSC  445 01 Community Development II THURS 2:45:00 PM 5:30:00 PM VE226 26 $28.32 750 Jennifer Clamen jennifer.clamen@concordia.ca

AHSC  456 01 Advanced Family Life Education TUES 8:45:00 AM 11:30:00 AM ONLTEMP 26 $28.32 750 Stephanie A. Mitelman stephanie.mitelman@concordia.ca

AHSC  465 01 Parent‑Child Relations THURS 11:45:00 AM 2:30:00 PM VE226 26 $28.32 750 Stephanie A. Mitelman stephanie.mitelman@concordia.ca
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